REGISTER OF SUBMITTALS

PROPOSERS

Project: General Lines Insurance Agent
Specification Number: PD 15-16.039

RFQ Due Date &Time: May 02, 2016 by 2:00 p.m. CDT

COMPANY NAME

PHONE NUMBER FAX NUMBER

CONTACT PERSON / E-mail

Dawson Companies

850-572-4847

Bryan Ball
bball@DawsonCompanies.com

Public Risk Insurance Agency

386-239-4045

Paul Dawson Pdawson@bbpria.com

Florida League of Cities, Inc.

407-367-1811

David Lodwick dlodwick@flcities.com

Florida Insurance Agency

850-473-2226

Keith Meredith
Keith.meredith@flinsagency.com

Acentria Insurance

850-368-7600

Kendall McEachern
Kendall@Acentria.com

McMahon & Hadder

850-484-7011

Donald McMahon, Il
don@mcmahonhadder.com

Zarahn Agency, Inc.

850-438-9169

Eddie Zarahn
Eddie@EddieZarahnAgency.com

Whitman & Whitman, Inc.

850-477-8060

Linda Whitman Brent
lwhitman@whitmanandwhitman.com

USI Insurance Services, Inc.

205-969-5104

Stuart Freeman
Stuart.Freeman@usi.biz

Fisher Brown Insurance

850-432-7474

Ed Wonders ewonders@fbbins.com

Arthur J. Gallagher & Co.

407-563-3513

Chris Connelly
Chris_Connelly@ajg.com

First Florida Insurance Brokers

866-404-7637

Maggie Boykin
Maggie.Boykin@ffinsbr.com

SUBMITTALS OPENED BY: Paul R. Nobles, Purchasing Coordinator DATE: 5-02-16
SUBMITTALS NOTED BY: Eddie H. Wehmeier DATE: 5-02-16
SUBMITTALS WITNESSED BY: Eddie H. Wehmeier DATE: 5-02-16

Posted: 3:00 p.m., CDT, 5-02-16

PRN:e%




